

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.26726-26727/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2008 in OJC No.5072/1999 dated 20/04/2010 in RP No.123/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S BOULA CHROMITE MINES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKSHAYA KUMAR POHI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the petitioners ,
list after two weeks.| [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Vinod Kulvi] |
|Court Master | |Court Master |

